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. ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528, -Suider Paarl

Warshaylln‘vestmqms Pty Ltd-t/a KWV

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
06.02.2024

Customer Order Number:
4734614317

1KWYV Order Number:
110898967
7646 |Loading Status:

Telephone: 021 - 8073511
. No. : 2012/018792/07 -
at Req No: 4110261833 31.827kg

Gross Weight :

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CO

NTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessadkwv.co.za

‘DeBCry

ag

Pack

Digc

700025215
700025944
70002488%

901408
301405
901033

Bug Booater Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10(i5x2(ml)
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)

pc
pPc
cs

900488
501395

700023716

700025120

Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1 { CS
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc

150 x 20 3.0 145.20
150 x 20 4.0 145.20
24 x 275 1.0 258.92
6 x 1000 1.0 775.44
150 x 2¢ 2.0 145.20

5.70 | 136,92
5.70 136.92
3.30 250.38
4.00 744.42
5.70 136.92

6l.62

410.77 472.39
547.69 82.15 629.84
250.38 37.56 287.9%4
744.42 111.66 - . 856.08
273.85 4l.08 314.93

-]

&

Delivered by

Liquor Rumner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S-LONDON

Received in goed order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Pank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 323 6845

‘Branch: 250655
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EF18 PP QualiSave Mdantsane City
POD Date/Time: 09.02.2024 12:44:02
Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

::=:::====::DELIVERY::::::::::::::===::=:::
. 4734614317

:::3::::::.‘::::=::=::::‘.:::m:::::::::-:::::=-—-

ASN Number : L

Invoice Number: 0041070662

vehicle Trip Number: 46091793

Received By: JFOURIEQ30 (Jacgues Fourie)
Vehicle Registration:

Driver:

Terminal ID: EF18BDW0008825

Goods Receipt Document / Vear: 5001133420

2024
===:====:==:GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::==
Article Description
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940837 3X 15
BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940851 4% 15
HOOCH APPLE 275ML
6002323020110 1X 24
WILD AFRICA CREAM 1L
6009600220478 1X 6
BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940820 2% 15
SKU Tot: 165
Totals: 11

Received By: Jacaues Fourie.
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